WW Workshops in the Workplace
Meeting Times and Locations - 2020

Wed Jan 8,2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed Jan 15, 2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed Jan 22,2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed Jan 29, 2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed Feb 5,2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed Feb 12,2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed Feb 19, 2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed Feb 26, 2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed Mar 4, 2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed Mar 11, 2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed Mar 18, 2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed Mar 25,2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed Apr 1,2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed Apr 8,2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed Apr 15,2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed Apr 22,2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed Apr 29,2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed May 6, 2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed May 13,2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Heer Hall - 202
Wed May 20, 2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed May 27,2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed Jun 3,2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303
Wed Jun 10, 2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 309
Wed Jun 17,2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 309
Wed Jun 24,2020 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Kent Student Center - KSC 303



